ORDERING EXAMPLE: AP  -  22  -  L40/835  -  OPTIONS  -  CONTROL/DIM  -  UNV
ORDERING INFO
SERIES WIDTH LENGTH LUMENS [ 1 ] CRI CCT OPTIONS [ 2 ]
AP 2	 2′ 2	 2′
4	 4′
2x2
L30	 3,000lm
L40	 4,000lm

� Page 2 of 5REV.06/01/23.LA
DRYWALL KIT (DFK) OPTIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE: DFK - 24 48 W
SERIES WIDTH LENGTH FINISH
DFK Drywall Kit See table below See table below W White
AMW Anti-microbial white
TYPICAL INSTALLATION
Refer to table for dimensions.
A
B
C
D
Width Length
CATALOG NUMBER NOMINAL SIZE ROUGH-IN FINISH TRIM SIZE
WIDTH (A) LENGTH (C) WIDTH (B) LENGTH (D)
DFK-2424__ 2′ x 2′ 24-3/8″ 24-3/8″ 25-5/16″ 25-5/16″
DFK-2448__ 2′ x 4′ 24-3/8″ 48-3/8″ 25-5/16″ 49-5/16″
SURFACE MOUNT KIT DETAILS
CROSS SECTIONS
4-1/2″
24″
BACK VIEWS
2x2
24″
24″
2x4
48″
24″
SENSOR PLACEMENT DETAILS
SENSOR PLACEMENT
SEE NEXT PAGE FOR CONTROL DETAILS.
AP‌ �LED
Edge-lit Arched Panel
	 H.E. Williams, Inc.          Carthage, Missouri          www.hew.com          417-358-4065          Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
Recessed
� Page 3 of 5REV.06/01/23.LA
AVI-ON BLUETOOTH WIRELESS CONTROL DETAILS
SYSTEM COMPONENTS
Remote Access Bridge
Wall Stations
Mobile Apps
Remote Management
& Monitoring
FEATURES
Simple
 ■ Gateway-free distributed control
 ■ Factory pre-commissioning
 ■ Contractor friendly installation
 ■ Occupancy/vacancy/daylight sensing
Scalable
 ■ Virtually unlimited network size
 ■ Spans small offi  ces to large warehouses
 ■ Flexible control strategies
Secure
 ■ Optional cloud connectivity
 ■ UL IoT platinum security rating
 ■ DLC 5.0 compliant
DIGITAL INSTALLATION TOOLS
Avi-On mobile apps provide intuitive, quick installation and
commissioning. Pro tools are available to qualified installers.
Commissioning
Mobile App
Zone Scanner
Web App
Commissioning
Pro App
The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Avi-on is
under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.
Ceiling Sensors
ACCESSORIES
WALL STATIONS NETWORK
AVI-2401AC Scene controller - numbered 1-4, 120-277VAC